
Integrated M.Sc. Chemistry

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12014742 11300082 NAGAVARSHINI R N GENERAL 62.75

2 UI12017609 11710038 ASMITA ROY GENERAL 62.5

3 UI12000042 12240001 SOMYA UPADHYAY GENERAL 62

4 UI12030517 11240028 SAMBIT MAHAPATRA GENERAL 61.5

5 UI12021536 11740035 ANDRIA SUNIL GENERAL 61

6 UI12038235 11920022 PRATAP SINGH PUROHIT GENERAL 61

7 UI12012649 12370014 NADELLA MANI HAARIKA GENERAL 60.75

8 UI12065856 12150093 BAMMIDI TEJASWI OBC 60.5

9 UI12009689 12150008 AVILASH AMLAN PADHI GENERAL 59

10 UI12009302 11640125 DEVIKA NAMBIAR GENERAL 57.25

11 UI12072402 11480089 PARAG OBC 56.75

12 UI12021222 11570733 MANISHA SINGH GENERAL 56.5

13 UI12046196 11440270 SHUBHAM PRAKASH GENERAL 56.25

14 UI12014051 11640031 ABHIRAM VINOD GENERAL 54.5

15 UI12054564 11570382 VISHNU KUMAR GENERAL 54

16 UI12000160 11640001 MALAVIKA UNNI OBC 54

17 UI12003576 11110012 SHADAB KHAN GENERAL 54

18 UI12036324 12070017 PILLI SAHITYA OBC 53

19 UI12064704 11620086 JITENDRA OBC 52.5

20 UI12000585 11230001 AYUSH KUMAR MADHU SC 52

21 UI12057481 11790392 YASHI SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 52

22 UI12014911 11570702 HARSH PAREEK GENERAL 51.75

23 UI12024652 11750630 ANJANA V P OBC 51.25

24 UI12055288 11300294 B RAKSHANA OBC 50.75

25 UI12000449 11610065 ABHINAV KASHYAP DWIVEDI GENERAL 50.75

26 UI12013532 11940350 AYUSHI SHARMA GENERAL 50.25

27 UI12011361 11790027 PRATYUSH MISHRA GENERAL 50

28 UI12070195 11890098 PIYUSH KUMAR GENERAL 49.5

29 UI12034072 11120135 UTKARSH PANDEY GENERAL 48.75

30 UI12026837 11570165 ANSHULDEEP YADAV OBC 48.75

31 UI12021762 11940092 TUSHTIDA PANDEY GENERAL 48.5

32 UI12047794 12170133 PRANAY INDOURA OBC 48.25

33 UI12060660 12170183 SUMIT PRADHAN GENERAL 48.25

34 UI12015885 11570111 TANU KHATRI SC 47.75

35 UI12077015 11520050 YASHIKA WADHWA GENERAL 47.5

36 UI12020476 11620026 ANANT KHANDAL GENERAL 47

37 UI12006180 11730011 AISHWARYA MEHTA GENERAL 46.75

38 UI12005274 11110019 ANIROODH CHOBEY GENERAL 46.5

39 UI12010645 11570084 DASHRATH CHOUDHARY OBC 46.5

40 UI12050260 11360011 SRISHTI VERMA GENERAL 46.25

41 UI12046444 11020079 UTKARSH GOUR GENERAL 46.25

42 UI12066712 11730162 PALAK SOLANKI OBC 46

43 UI12038975 11520020 RAMGOPAL OBC 46

44 UI12009883 11260008 SIDHARTH BISHNOI GENERAL 46

45 UI12009195 11570071 ADITI SINGH GENERAL 45.75

46 UI12063895 11730145 AARTI PRAJAPAT OBC 45.5

47 UI12043345 11570826 RITU YADAV OBC 45.5

48 UI12045971 11480154 MOHIT KUMAR OBC 45.25

GENERAL CATEGORY
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49 UI12001498 11750345 VAISHNAVI R P GENERAL 45.25

50 UI12064039 11920041 NIDHI ARORA GENERAL 45.25

51 UI12043050 11940180 RAHUL RAI KURADIA SC 45.25

52 UI12013615 11750087 ABHISHEK P MENON GENERAL 45

53 UI12006376 11570047 SAHIL OBC 45

54 UI12006520 11110499 RAHUL MISHRA GENERAL 44.75

55 UI12048096 12170137 ANKIT CHOUDHARY OBC 44.5

56 UI12043103 11570251 HARSH SHARMA GENERAL 44.5

57 UI12044394 11850034 YASHASWINI OBC 44.25

58 UI12025602 11110107 PHOOL CHAND OBC 44.25

59 UI12040617 11200032 AYUSH KUMAR OBC 44.25

60 UI12027663 11570173 SIDDHARTH JAIN GENERAL 44

61 UI12013571 11600055 SAPNA YADAV OBC 44

62 UI12017192 12270197 GOPI SHANKAR S GENERAL 43.75

63 UI12033145 11790310 SATYENDRA BAHADUR SINGH GENERAL 43.5

64 UI12032194 12290563 RAMYA T OBC 43.25

65 UI12031035 12001046 HARSH KUMAR GENERAL 42.75

66 UI12017887 11110078 VIJAY SINGH RATHORE GENERAL 42.5

67 UI12006021 11020002 DEEKSHANT SINGH SC 42.5

68 UI12068536 11520043 AKHIL SHEORAN GENERAL 42

69 UI12026404 11750140 ABHIJEETH B KUMAR GENERAL 42

70 UI12020422 11441010 TEJASWI MISHRA GENERAL 41.75

71 UI12024498 12030009 JADHAV YASHVANT DHANAJI GENERAL 41.75

72 UI12020039 11620025 YASH SHARMA GENERAL 41.5

73 UI12010090 11570082 POOJA ACHERA OBC 41.5

74 UI12009866 11570079 MAHIMA YADAV OBC 41.25

75 UI12025015 12170069 MOEEN KHAN OBC 41.25

76 UI12068216 11110390 ABHIJEET VAISHNAV OBC 40.75

77 UI12064700 11110350 AUSTIN JAMES GENERAL 40.75

78 UI12078273 11320230 K  ASWIN GENERAL 40.75

79 UI12075509 12170248 NAVDEEP OBC 40.75

80 UI12033911 11960165 RANJANA M OBC 40.5

81 UI12035497 12170340 PREETI MEENA ST 40.5

82 UI12020051 11020170 TANVI SHARMA GENERAL 40.25

83 UI12063043 11920037 RADHIKA PANCHARIYA GENERAL 40.25

84 UI12061499 11820299 SIDDHANT OBC 40.25

85 UI12064951 11730151 MUGDHA SHARMA GENERAL 40

86 UI12000353 11700083 R DEVANARAYANAN GENERAL 40

87 UI12016481 12300012 SANTIMIREDDYGARI GAYATHRI GENERAL 40

88 UI12001870 11610067 PALLABI SHAW GENERAL 40

89 UI12062993 11570452 NISHA YADAV OBC 40

90 UI12048702 11140016 MEENA OBC 39.75

91 UI12039153 11390009 ABHAY THAKUR GENERAL 39.75

92 UI12040292 11100012 ARJYA MISHRA GENERAL 39.75

93 UI12021478 11110093 SHAILY HARIT OBC 39.5

94 UI12052224 11920033 SUNITA CHAUHAN OBC 39.5

95 UI12024929 12281172 KAMALANATHAN R OBC 39.25

96 UI12029694 12170082 HEMANSHU SWAMI OBC 39

97 UI12075775 12170250 UJJAWAL KUMAWAT OBC 39
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98 UI12067154 11480083 NEHA GENERAL 39

99 UI12014708 11700021 LAKSHMI S NAIR GENERAL 38.75

100 UI12027269 11880005 NAIK SANDHYARANI KANHU GENERAL 38.75

101 UI12009214 12320009 VIDHI KALAL OBC 38.75

102 UI12018937 11110082 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH ASHIYA OBC 38.75

103 UI12023666 11570752 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY OBC 38.75

104 UI12045719 12320165 RISHIK KURKIYA GENERAL 38.75

105 UI12070432 11620097 JAGRITI GENERAL 38.25

106 UI12046499 11750794 JITHIN K OBC 38.25

107 UI12040959 11240040 VEDAVYASH PATI GENERAL 38.25

108 UI12006282 11510024 SHASHIKANT KUMAR GENERAL 38.25

109 UI12001118 12310004 MOHAMMED ASHIF OBC 38

110 UI12028514 12170329 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA ST 38

111 UI12040571 11820164 RITIKA OBC 37.75

112 UI12025036 11490045 BHARGAV BASKOTA GENERAL 37.5

113 UI12064175 11570467 MANISHA YADFAV OBC 37.5

114 UI12060700 11620184 KALYANI GENERAL 37.25

115 UI12056677 12240030 SAPNA OBC 37.25

116 UI12021859 11240139 SAITOSH MOHANTY GENERAL 37.25

117 UI12037445 11110169 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY OBC 37

118 UI12026519 11620032 POOJA DUKIYA OBC 36.75

119 UI12020880 12370096 YADLAPATI DHARAHAS GENERAL 36.75

120 UI12035790 12170341 HARSHIT OBC 36.5

121 UI12020461 12170308 KAMAL OBC 36.5

122 UI12048355 11730245 KUSHKANT SHARMA GENERAL 36.5

123 UI12050039 11760035 BAIRAPOGU MADIGA RAMAKRISHNA SC 36.25

124 UI12041255 12170115 BITTU SC 36.25

125 UI12003840 11730009 N FRANKLIN BINU GENERAL 36.25

126 UI12063794 11570461 LOKPAL SINGH GENERAL 36

127 UI12052609 11570369 NEHA KUMARI ST 36

128 UI12046130 11570843 GOPAL OBC 36

129 UI12065802 12170413 ANIL SHARMA GENERAL 35.75

130 UI12002836 12170276 TANU DAHIYA OBC 35.75

131 UI12048508 12170141 SATYENDRA KUMAR KHICHAR OBC 35.75

132 UI12017590 12360047 AYUSH MISHRA GENERAL 35.75

133 UI12038725 11570221 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY OBC 35.5

134 UI12046513 11110225 BHUPENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 35.5

135 UI12015006 11480018 MOHAN KAUSHIK GENERAL 35.5

136 UI12059938 11620075 ADITI GEHLOT GENERAL 35.25

137 UI12042309 12150030 AMULYA KUMAR PADHAN OBC 35.25

138 UI12041919 12170360 SATYAM NEHRA OBC 34.75

139 UI12050775 11240173 RABI SARAN PATTNAIK GENERAL 34.75

140 UI12037468 11140049 NIRMA KANWAR GENERAL 34.75

141 UI12061069 11750914 KAVYA NITHIANAND GENERAL 34.5

142 UI12035027 11570789 AAYUSHI GARG GENERAL 34.5

143 UI12020977 11540718 NANGUNURI PRATHYUSHA OBC 34.25

144 UI12041460 12170117 SURAJ CHOUDHARY OBC 34.25

145 UI12067717 12100097 SAHIL RAMAN TANTI SC 34.25

146 UI12070169 12150060 IPSITA SAHU OBC 34
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147 UI12013579 12310022 AISWARYA NAIR GENERAL 33.75

148 UI12058032 11870215 AMAN KUMAR OBC 33.75

149 UI12041823 12170118 RACHIT GENERAL 33.5

150 UI12043904 11570254 KIRTI YADAV OBC 33.5

151 UI12058473 12000312 NITYA BHARTI OBC 33.5

152 UI12038835 11740178 ROHAN AP GENERAL 33.25

153 UI12004660 11200071 SOUMYA SONI GENERAL 33

154 UI12065860 11110620 MANUJA KHICHI GENERAL 32.75

155 UI12047976 11570306 ANKITA MEENA ST 32.75

156 UI12044469 11570262 PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY OBC 32.75

157 UI12025086 11110102 MANOJ KASWAN OBC 32.5

158 UI12032651 11110142 ABHILASHA JAJDA OBC 32.5

159 UI12013156 11570693 ARYAMAN RATHORE GENERAL 32.5

160 UI12015627 11640034 GAUTHAM KRISHNA GENERAL 32.25

161 UI12038534 11730077 ARYAN MEENA ST 32

162 UI12029200 11570773 JYOTIKA ARORA GENERAL 31.75

163 UI12059487 12170174 ANJU GURJAR OBC 31.5

164 UI12074094 11110447 GARIMA SINGH GENERAL 31.5

165 UI12069507 12170425 ANKITA KRISHNIA OBC 31.5

166 UI12003489 12170277 ABHISHEK OBC 31.5

167 UI12020765 11270036 SONALI PANDA GENERAL 31.25

168 UI12048208 11570312 MONU SAI OBC 31.25

169 UI12014951 12060049 BHOOPESH KUMAR TARAK OBC 31.25

170 UI12064008 11110335 RAMESH CHOUDHARY OBC 31.25

171 UI12044201 11110570 AKSHAT CHATURVEDI GENERAL 31.25

172 UI12065406 11730258 KAMALKANT KALERA OBC 31.25

173 UI12025696 12240010 AMIT KUMAR OBC 31

174 UI12007860 11110030 ASMITA SANKHALA OBC 31

175 UI12064188 11110338 LABHI SHARMA GENERAL 30.75

176 UI12001886 11240107 KRUSHNAGOPAL MOHANTY GENERAL 30.75

177 UI12006249 11300046 KANISHKA VARTHINI B V OBC 30.75

178 UI12016925 12170052 DEEPIKA OBC 30.5

179 UI12077632 11570616 KHUSHI JAIN GENERAL 30.5

180 UI12046224 11140012 HEMANT KUMAR VIRT SC 30.5

181 UI12002378 12000019 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GENERAL 30.5

182 UI12059298 11190026 RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA OBC 30.5

183 UI12011996 11140036 CHETAN RAM OBC 30.25

184 UI12009847 12170286 MEENA MEEL OBC 30.25

185 UI12027120 11820097 AMIT YADAV OBC 30.25

186 UI12032277 11300651 SUDAN OBC 30.25

187 UI12040135 12170110 NIKHIL KHATRI SC 30.25

188 UI12050240 12270326 ANUPAM A J OBC 30

189 UI12038443 11220013 DEEPAK SONI OBC 30

190 UI12041859 11570243 ANISHA SHARMA GENERAL 30

191 UI12001135 11310003 DIYA DEVADAS OBC 30

192 UI12072209 11620207 LAKSHYADEEP SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 30

193 UI12078148 11110488 MADHURI MEENA ST 30

194 UI12045675 11110213 GARGI TIWARI GENERAL 29.75

195 UI12012593 11110056 SUNIL SUWASIYA SC 29.75



Integrated M.Sc. Chemistry

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

196 UI12014682 11110065 KARAN CHOUDHARY OBC 29.75

197 UI12011230 11110050 DHEERAJ OBC 29.5

198 UI12022393 11640043 NEERAJ UNNIKRISHNAN GENERAL 29.5

199 UI12001366 12170275 GYANA RAM POSHAK OBC 29.5

200 UI12077991 11110485 RADHIKA PRADHAN GENERAL 29.25

201 UI12041405 11730087 MAHIMA MANOHAR ST 29.25

202 UI12051341 12170385 ANCHAL OBC 29

203 UI12032102 11620038 AISHWARYA SINGH OBC 29

204 UI12000372 12000441 CHANDAN KUMAR GENERAL 29

205 UI12016813 11440918 RAHUL RANJAN MISHRA GENERAL 29

206 UI12020044 12170305 CHETANA BHASKAR OBC 28.75

207 UI12070897 11610135 AMANVIR YADAV OBC 28.75

208 UI12072530 11260041 HARSHIT KHETAWAT SC 28.75

209 UI12009842 12360230 HIMANSHU SINGH GENERAL 28.75

210 UI12039360 11620157 BHUVNESH CHOUDHARY OBC 28.75

211 UI12048579 11570316 SHANKAR YADAV OBC 28.75

212 UI12077090 11960242 AJAY K U OBC 28.75

213 UI12073214 11751057 GOURI NANDA GENERAL 28.5

214 UI12022678 11710126 TRIKALAGGA SAHA GENERAL 28.5

215 UI12002078 11110492 DURGESH VERMA SC 28.5

216 UI12030722 11540274 MEDARI MAHENDAR OBC 28.25

217 UI12028166 12300083 AARURU MURALI SC 28.25

218 UI12000288 11570008 BHAWNA KATARIA SC 28

219 UI12045659 11020215 ANURAMA PAL OBC 28

220 UI12013618 11820045 NIKESH KUMAR OBC 28

221 UI12035900 11570792 VANSHIKA MEENA ST 28

222 UI12014400 11710033 SAURABH AGRAHARI GENERAL 28

223 UI12051978 11570363 SANJAY SINGH KHATANA OBC 27.75

224 UI12016966 11570117 REENA YADAV OBC 27.75

225 UI12043136 11730092 SHAHID MANSURI OBC 27.5

226 UI12076357 11110466 AKANKSHA KHANGAROT GENERAL 27.5

227 UI12066551 11570499 GARGI KUMAWAT OBC 27.5

228 UI12067111 12001590 GAGAN DEEP SINGH GENERAL 27.5

229 UI12051922 12001399 PRIYESH RAJ SC 27.5

230 UI12022124 12330009 RACHIT SHARMA GENERAL 27.25

231 UI12016928 11110075 RAGHAV KHANDAL GENERAL 27.25

232 UI12063156 11110326 HARISH KUMAR BAGDI SC 27.25

233 UI12031656 11240149 ABHINISH PANDA GENERAL 27.25

234 UI12046371 11260064 ASHOK KUMAR KALWA SC 27.25

235 UI12009774 11570676 SUDHIR PHOGAT OBC 27

236 UI12064388 11570470 MANITA KUMARI OBC 27

237 UI12033456 11710137 MEGHA GUPTA OBC 27

238 UI12058894 11940223 CHHAVI SONI GENERAL 26.5

239 UI12038126 12070021 PENTAPATI KISHORE  KUMAR SC 26.5

240 UI12046696 11110227 AKSHAY SHARMA OBC 26.5

241 UI12021309 11730050 MAHEEP NANDESH VYAS GENERAL 26.5

242 UI12067194 11480084 BHAWNA OBC 26.25

243 UI12035162 11540298 DONGA VEERA BHAVANI OBC 26.25

244 UI12010370 12000058 MD FAISAL AMANULLAH OBC 26.25
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245 UI12065464 11850120 SHIVANI OBC 26.25

246 UI12032543 11110141 ABHISHEK PACHAR OBC 26

247 UI12010320 11260012 ROBIN GARG SC 26

248 UI12063658 12170409 GARIMA SHARMA GENERAL 26

249 UI12053654 11940545 SHRESTHA SINGH SC 26

250 UI12025427 12170071 LALIT KISHOR SWAMI OBC 25.75

251 UI12022485 12330010 PRIYA SHARMA GENERAL 25.75

252 UI12037695 11940157 MOHAMMAD ARIF KHAN GENERAL 25.75

253 UI12063422 11880045 SAKET PRASAD OBC 25.75

254 UI12049225 11140017 PRIYANKA SHARMA GENERAL 25.5

255 UI12077080 11570605 RAHUL BAIRWA SC 25.5

256 UI12046794 11110228 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 25.25

257 UI12050629 12210030 MADHAV LAKHOTIA GENERAL 25.25

258 UI12027464 11570170 NISHITA MEENA ST 25.25

259 UI12020815 12310036 FIRAS V VALAPPIL OBC 25.25

260 UI12040365 11110179 NEHA DUDI OBC 25

261 UI12045870 11140011 HARSHA SHARMA GENERAL 25

262 UI12075848 12170252 YASHODA OBC 25

263 UI12059381 12170172 ANJU KUMARI SC 25

264 UI12044437 11920026 SHRUTI BAGRI SC 25

265 UI12077012 11960241 ANANTHU SAJEEV OBC 25

266 UI12022169 12000866 VISHWAJEET KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 25

267 UI12017138 12170054 OMNARSINGH SAINI OBC 25

268 UI12040604 11950024 BANTU AKHILESH OBC 24.75

269 UI12059704 11790143 SARVAGYA NARAYAN SHUKLA GENERAL 24.75

270 UI12011656 11570089 SALONI GAUTAM GENERAL 24.5

271 UI12018475 12170056 KARUNA OBC 24.5

272 UI12011975 11570093 SWATI VAISHNAV OBC 24.5

273 UI12042860 11620053 VISHAVPRAKASH GENERAL 24.5

274 UI12021261 11380026 DIPANKAR DEV RISHI OBC 24.5

275 UI12064898 11110352 RAHUL DIDWANIYA OBC 24.5

276 UI12051442 12170386 SUDHIR BENIWAL OBC 24.5

277 UI12041899 11570244 AYUSHI SHARMA GENERAL 24

278 UI12031196 11540278 MOHD HABEEB UDDIN GENERAL 24

279 UI12045269 11460171 SHYAMU KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC 24

280 UI12038193 11570807 JAYA DADHICH GENERAL 23.75

281 UI12071086 12170228 PRAKSHI SAINI OBC 23.75

282 UI12024843 12170319 MANISHA JAKHAR OBC 23.75

283 UI12065828 11110365 SUNIL GATIYALA OBC 23.75

284 UI12075595 12170249 MANISHA MANDA OBC 23.75

285 UI12038507 11570218 GOPESH JANGID OBC 23.75

286 UI12012088 11110508 GURBEJ KHOKHAR OBC 23.75

287 UI12033242 11370043 ANIL KUMAR SHAW OBC 23.75

288 UI12054903 11720051 JUGAL CHANDRA  SISA ST 23.75

289 UI12004309 11570036 DEVENDRA GENERAL 23.5

290 UI12020515 11570135 PRIYA PAREWA SC 23.5

291 UI12058672 11110298 LALIT MOURYA SC 23.25

292 UI12030881 11630053 PRAJWAL N PANCHAL OBC 23.25

293 UI12022924 11730054 PRAMENDRA MALAV OBC 23
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294 UI12071199 11570985 SHALU SHARMA OBC 23

295 UI12057177 12170396 ARJU CHOUDHARY OBC 23

296 UI12072068 12170234 ASHISH JANGIR GENERAL 23

297 UI12027409 11110118 SAPNA CHOUDHARY OBC 23

298 UI12059259 12170399 ABHISHEK MEENA ST 23

299 UI12047982 11700222 POOJA M B OBC 22.75

300 UI12075131 11820437 LOVE KUMAR OBC 22.75

301 UI12030127 11730061 NISHA KUMARI MINA ST 22.75

302 UI12073004 11020128 CHAITANYA RAWAT GENERAL 22.5

303 UI12037836 11110561 RISHIKA LODHA GENERAL 22.25

304 UI12031752 11200121 ROUSHAN KUMAR OBC 22.25

305 UI12064618 11920044 PUKHRAJ GURJAR OBC 22.25

306 UI12023270 11570149 SURAJ KRISHANIA OBC 22

307 UI12067280 11940591 ANSH RAJ OBC 22

308 UI12059318 11110600 TANYA KHETAWAT SC 21.75

309 UI12051225 11720111 UTKARSH MISHRA GENERAL 21.75

310 UI12074184 11110449 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 21.75

311 UI12000398 11940282 DIVYANSH SOOD GENERAL 21.75

312 UI12016625 11110519 GAURAV BHATI SC 21.75

313 UI12018372 11940081 HIMANSHU MATHURIYA SC 21.75

314 UI12012391 11110053 GOPAL BANA OBC 21.5

315 UI12013557 12170046 PRIYA KUMARI OBC 21.5

316 UI12046093 11110216 JAYESH DADHICH GENERAL 21.5

317 UI12034099 12170337 ASLAM KURESHI OBC 21.5

318 UI12005758 12270142 ATHMAJA MOHAN A GENERAL 21.25

319 UI12046802 11380130 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 21.25

320 UI12062587 11110316 HITESH KUMAR SAINI OBC 21.25

321 UI12031802 11110544 HARSHITA SC 21.25

322 UI12000927 11850068 NIKHIL KUMAR SC 21

323 UI12048507 12170140 BHARATRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 20.75

324 UI12071877 11110427 MAHRISHI RATHORE GENERAL 20.75

325 UI12042883 11570821 RAJESH SINGH MOHAR GENERAL 20.75

326 UI12048871 11260024 LAXMAN SONI OBC 20.5

327 UI12045379 11480152 RANJITA GENERAL 20.25

328 UI12063355 11570456 ONKAR NATH DAS GENERAL 20.25

329 UI12011839 11570091 CHETNA OBC 20.25

330 UI12021178 11570731 ADITI RAJAWAT GENERAL 20.25

331 UI12062506 11940573 HARSH OBC 20.25

332 UI12047438 12170130 RAJENDRA YADAV OBC 20

333 UI12043696 12170123 ANITA KUMARI OBC 20

334 UI12032310 11540288 ANISA BHANU OBC 20

335 UI12037191 11110559 MAYA GURJAR OBC 19.75

336 UI12048637 11110245 SHIVANGI MALAKAR OBC 19.75

337 UI12033414 12000187 SWETANK SINGH GENERAL 19.75

338 UI12024135 11940412 ASHMITA RAI GENERAL 19.75

339 UI12026352 11110110 PRAJJWAL CHAUHAN GENERAL 19.5

340 UI12049533 11570865 SHIVANSH SWARNKAR OBC 19.5

341 UI12020802 11600414 SAMRITI VASHISTH GENERAL 19.25

342 UI12042270 11940177 ANANYA SINGH GENERAL 19.25
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343 UI12000827 12170004 AASTHA BAJIYA OBC 19.25

344 UI12062110 11700262 VINAYAK S PILLAI GENERAL 19.25

345 UI12030519 11790301 ANSHIKA SINGH GENERAL 19.25

346 UI12037174 12390188 ZEENATH UNNISA OBC 19

347 UI12006709 12170021 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 19

348 UI12065035 11110617 ANNU MEHRA SC 19

349 UI12025009 11790066 SUMIT KUMAR SC 19

350 UI12068971 11620093 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 18.75

351 UI12008485 11570065 JONY KUMAR MULODIYA SC 18.75

352 UI12051799 11570358 VIDIT SHARMA GENERAL 18.75

353 UI12020626 11870119 KUMAR AMARTYA GENERAL 18.5

354 UI12017727 11730211 MAHAVEER NAMDEV OBC 18.25

355 UI12055597 11570390 AYUSH SONI OBC 18.25
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1 UI12065856 12150093 BAMMIDI TEJASWI OBC 60.5

2 UI12072402 11480089 PARAG OBC 56.75

3 UI12000160 11640001 MALAVIKA UNNI OBC 54

4 UI12036324 12070017 PILLI SAHITYA OBC 53

5 UI12064704 11620086 JITENDRA OBC 52.5

6 UI12024652 11750630 ANJANA V P OBC 51.25

7 UI12055288 11300294 B RAKSHANA OBC 50.75

8 UI12026837 11570165 ANSHULDEEP YADAV OBC 48.75

9 UI12047794 12170133 PRANAY INDOURA OBC 48.25

10 UI12010645 11570084 DASHRATH CHOUDHARY OBC 46.5

11 UI12066712 11730162 PALAK SOLANKI OBC 46

12 UI12038975 11520020 RAMGOPAL OBC 46

13 UI12063895 11730145 AARTI PRAJAPAT OBC 45.5

14 UI12043345 11570826 RITU YADAV OBC 45.5

15 UI12045971 11480154 MOHIT KUMAR OBC 45.25

16 UI12006376 11570047 SAHIL OBC 45

17 UI12048096 12170137 ANKIT CHOUDHARY OBC 44.5

18 UI12044394 11850034 YASHASWINI OBC 44.25

19 UI12025602 11110107 PHOOL CHAND OBC 44.25

20 UI12040617 11200032 AYUSH KUMAR OBC 44.25

21 UI12013571 11600055 SAPNA YADAV OBC 44

22 UI12032194 12290563 RAMYA T OBC 43.25

23 UI12010090 11570082 POOJA ACHERA OBC 41.5

24 UI12009866 11570079 MAHIMA YADAV OBC 41.25

25 UI12025015 12170069 MOEEN KHAN OBC 41.25

26 UI12068216 11110390 ABHIJEET VAISHNAV OBC 40.75

27 UI12075509 12170248 NAVDEEP OBC 40.75

28 UI12033911 11960165 RANJANA M OBC 40.5

29 UI12061499 11820299 SIDDHANT OBC 40.25

30 UI12062993 11570452 NISHA YADAV OBC 40

31 UI12048702 11140016 MEENA OBC 39.75

32 UI12021478 11110093 SHAILY HARIT OBC 39.5

33 UI12052224 11920033 SUNITA CHAUHAN OBC 39.5

34 UI12024929 12281172 KAMALANATHAN R OBC 39.25

35 UI12029694 12170082 HEMANSHU SWAMI OBC 39

36 UI12075775 12170250 UJJAWAL KUMAWAT OBC 39

37 UI12009214 12320009 VIDHI KALAL OBC 38.75

38 UI12018937 11110082 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH ASHIYA OBC 38.75

39 UI12023666 11570752 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY OBC 38.75

40 UI12046499 11750794 JITHIN K OBC 38.25

41 UI12001118 12310004 MOHAMMED ASHIF OBC 38

42 UI12040571 11820164 RITIKA OBC 37.75

43 UI12064175 11570467 MANISHA YADFAV OBC 37.5

44 UI12056677 12240030 SAPNA OBC 37.25

45 UI12037445 11110169 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY OBC 37

46 UI12026519 11620032 POOJA DUKIYA OBC 36.75

47 UI12035790 12170341 HARSHIT OBC 36.5

48 UI12020461 12170308 KAMAL OBC 36.5

OBC CATEGORY
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49 UI12046130 11570843 GOPAL OBC 36

50 UI12002836 12170276 TANU DAHIYA OBC 35.75

51 UI12048508 12170141 SATYENDRA KUMAR KHICHAR OBC 35.75

52 UI12038725 11570221 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY OBC 35.5

53 UI12046513 11110225 BHUPENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 35.5

54 UI12042309 12150030 AMULYA KUMAR PADHAN OBC 35.25

55 UI12041919 12170360 SATYAM NEHRA OBC 34.75

56 UI12020977 11540718 NANGUNURI PRATHYUSHA OBC 34.25

57 UI12041460 12170117 SURAJ CHOUDHARY OBC 34.25

58 UI12070169 12150060 IPSITA SAHU OBC 34

59 UI12058032 11870215 AMAN KUMAR OBC 33.75

60 UI12043904 11570254 KIRTI YADAV OBC 33.5

61 UI12058473 12000312 NITYA BHARTI OBC 33.5

62 UI12044469 11570262 PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY OBC 32.75

63 UI12025086 11110102 MANOJ KASWAN OBC 32.5

64 UI12032651 11110142 ABHILASHA JAJDA OBC 32.5

65 UI12059487 12170174 ANJU GURJAR OBC 31.5

66 UI12069507 12170425 ANKITA KRISHNIA OBC 31.5

67 UI12003489 12170277 ABHISHEK OBC 31.5

68 UI12048208 11570312 MONU SAI OBC 31.25

69 UI12014951 12060049 BHOOPESH KUMAR TARAK OBC 31.25

70 UI12064008 11110335 RAMESH CHOUDHARY OBC 31.25

71 UI12065406 11730258 KAMALKANT KALERA OBC 31.25

72 UI12025696 12240010 AMIT KUMAR OBC 31

73 UI12007860 11110030 ASMITA SANKHALA OBC 31

74 UI12006249 11300046 KANISHKA VARTHINI B V OBC 30.75

75 UI12016925 12170052 DEEPIKA OBC 30.5

76 UI12059298 11190026 RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA OBC 30.5

77 UI12011996 11140036 CHETAN RAM OBC 30.25

78 UI12009847 12170286 MEENA MEEL OBC 30.25

79 UI12027120 11820097 AMIT YADAV OBC 30.25

80 UI12032277 11300651 SUDAN OBC 30.25

81 UI12050240 12270326 ANUPAM A J OBC 30

82 UI12038443 11220013 DEEPAK SONI OBC 30

83 UI12001135 11310003 DIYA DEVADAS OBC 30

84 UI12014682 11110065 KARAN CHOUDHARY OBC 29.75

85 UI12011230 11110050 DHEERAJ OBC 29.5

86 UI12001366 12170275 GYANA RAM POSHAK OBC 29.5

87 UI12051341 12170385 ANCHAL OBC 29

88 UI12032102 11620038 AISHWARYA SINGH OBC 29

89 UI12020044 12170305 CHETANA BHASKAR OBC 28.75

90 UI12070897 11610135 AMANVIR YADAV OBC 28.75

91 UI12039360 11620157 BHUVNESH CHOUDHARY OBC 28.75

92 UI12048579 11570316 SHANKAR YADAV OBC 28.75

93 UI12077090 11960242 AJAY K U OBC 28.75

94 UI12030722 11540274 MEDARI MAHENDAR OBC 28.25

95 UI12045659 11020215 ANURAMA PAL OBC 28

96 UI12013618 11820045 NIKESH KUMAR OBC 28

97 UI12051978 11570363 SANJAY SINGH KHATANA OBC 27.75
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98 UI12016966 11570117 REENA YADAV OBC 27.75

99 UI12043136 11730092 SHAHID MANSURI OBC 27.5

100 UI12066551 11570499 GARGI KUMAWAT OBC 27.5

101 UI12009774 11570676 SUDHIR PHOGAT OBC 27

102 UI12064388 11570470 MANITA KUMARI OBC 27

103 UI12033456 11710137 MEGHA GUPTA OBC 27

104 UI12046696 11110227 AKSHAY SHARMA OBC 26.5

105 UI12067194 11480084 BHAWNA OBC 26.25

106 UI12035162 11540298 DONGA VEERA BHAVANI OBC 26.25

107 UI12010370 12000058 MD FAISAL AMANULLAH OBC 26.25

108 UI12065464 11850120 SHIVANI OBC 26.25

109 UI12032543 11110141 ABHISHEK PACHAR OBC 26

110 UI12025427 12170071 LALIT KISHOR SWAMI OBC 25.75

111 UI12063422 11880045 SAKET PRASAD OBC 25.75

112 UI12046794 11110228 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 25.25

113 UI12020815 12310036 FIRAS V VALAPPIL OBC 25.25

114 UI12040365 11110179 NEHA DUDI OBC 25

115 UI12075848 12170252 YASHODA OBC 25

116 UI12077012 11960241 ANANTHU SAJEEV OBC 25

117 UI12017138 12170054 OMNARSINGH SAINI OBC 25

118 UI12040604 11950024 BANTU AKHILESH OBC 24.75

119 UI12018475 12170056 KARUNA OBC 24.5

120 UI12011975 11570093 SWATI VAISHNAV OBC 24.5

121 UI12021261 11380026 DIPANKAR DEV RISHI OBC 24.5

122 UI12064898 11110352 RAHUL DIDWANIYA OBC 24.5

123 UI12051442 12170386 SUDHIR BENIWAL OBC 24.5

124 UI12045269 11460171 SHYAMU KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC 24

125 UI12071086 12170228 PRAKSHI SAINI OBC 23.75

126 UI12024843 12170319 MANISHA JAKHAR OBC 23.75

127 UI12065828 11110365 SUNIL GATIYALA OBC 23.75

128 UI12075595 12170249 MANISHA MANDA OBC 23.75

129 UI12038507 11570218 GOPESH JANGID OBC 23.75

130 UI12012088 11110508 GURBEJ KHOKHAR OBC 23.75

131 UI12033242 11370043 ANIL KUMAR SHAW OBC 23.75

132 UI12030881 11630053 PRAJWAL N PANCHAL OBC 23.25

133 UI12022924 11730054 PRAMENDRA MALAV OBC 23

134 UI12071199 11570985 SHALU SHARMA OBC 23

135 UI12057177 12170396 ARJU CHOUDHARY OBC 23

136 UI12027409 11110118 SAPNA CHOUDHARY OBC 23

137 UI12047982 11700222 POOJA M B OBC 22.75

138 UI12075131 11820437 LOVE KUMAR OBC 22.75

139 UI12031752 11200121 ROUSHAN KUMAR OBC 22.25

140 UI12064618 11920044 PUKHRAJ GURJAR OBC 22.25

141 UI12023270 11570149 SURAJ KRISHANIA OBC 22

142 UI12067280 11940591 ANSH RAJ OBC 22

143 UI12012391 11110053 GOPAL BANA OBC 21.5

144 UI12013557 12170046 PRIYA KUMARI OBC 21.5

145 UI12034099 12170337 ASLAM KURESHI OBC 21.5

146 UI12046802 11380130 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 21.25
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147 UI12062587 11110316 HITESH KUMAR SAINI OBC 21.25

148 UI12048871 11260024 LAXMAN SONI OBC 20.5

149 UI12011839 11570091 CHETNA OBC 20.25

150 UI12062506 11940573 HARSH OBC 20.25

151 UI12047438 12170130 RAJENDRA YADAV OBC 20

152 UI12043696 12170123 ANITA KUMARI OBC 20

153 UI12032310 11540288 ANISA BHANU OBC 20

154 UI12037191 11110559 MAYA GURJAR OBC 19.75

155 UI12048637 11110245 SHIVANGI MALAKAR OBC 19.75

156 UI12049533 11570865 SHIVANSH SWARNKAR OBC 19.5

157 UI12000827 12170004 AASTHA BAJIYA OBC 19.25

158 UI12037174 12390188 ZEENATH UNNISA OBC 19

159 UI12006709 12170021 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 19

160 UI12068971 11620093 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 18.75

161 UI12017727 11730211 MAHAVEER NAMDEV OBC 18.25

162 UI12055597 11570390 AYUSH SONI OBC 18.25
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1 UI12000585 11230001 AYUSH KUMAR MADHU SC 52

2 UI12015885 11570111 TANU KHATRI SC 47.75

3 UI12043050 11940180 RAHUL RAI KURADIA SC 45.25

4 UI12006021 11020002 DEEKSHANT SINGH SC 42.5

5 UI12050039 11760035 BAIRAPOGU MADIGA RAMAKRISHNA SC 36.25

6 UI12041255 12170115 BITTU SC 36.25

7 UI12067717 12100097 SAHIL RAMAN TANTI SC 34.25

8 UI12046224 11140012 HEMANT KUMAR VIRT SC 30.5

9 UI12040135 12170110 NIKHIL KHATRI SC 30.25

10 UI12012593 11110056 SUNIL SUWASIYA SC 29.75

11 UI12072530 11260041 HARSHIT KHETAWAT SC 28.75

12 UI12002078 11110492 DURGESH VERMA SC 28.5

13 UI12028166 12300083 AARURU MURALI SC 28.25

14 UI12000288 11570008 BHAWNA KATARIA SC 28

15 UI12051922 12001399 PRIYESH RAJ SC 27.5

16 UI12063156 11110326 HARISH KUMAR BAGDI SC 27.25

17 UI12046371 11260064 ASHOK KUMAR KALWA SC 27.25

18 UI12038126 12070021 PENTAPATI KISHORE  KUMAR SC 26.5

19 UI12010320 11260012 ROBIN GARG SC 26

20 UI12053654 11940545 SHRESTHA SINGH SC 26

21 UI12077080 11570605 RAHUL BAIRWA SC 25.5

22 UI12059381 12170172 ANJU KUMARI SC 25

23 UI12044437 11920026 SHRUTI BAGRI SC 25

24 UI12020515 11570135 PRIYA PAREWA SC 23.5

25 UI12058672 11110298 LALIT MOURYA SC 23.25

26 UI12059318 11110600 TANYA KHETAWAT SC 21.75

27 UI12016625 11110519 GAURAV BHATI SC 21.75

28 UI12018372 11940081 HIMANSHU MATHURIYA SC 21.75

29 UI12031802 11110544 HARSHITA SC 21.25

30 UI12000927 11850068 NIKHIL KUMAR SC 21

31 UI12065035 11110617 ANNU MEHRA SC 19

32 UI12025009 11790066 SUMIT KUMAR SC 19

33 UI12008485 11570065 JONY KUMAR MULODIYA SC 18.75

SC CATEGORY
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1 UI12035497 12170340 PREETI MEENA ST 40.5

2 UI12028514 12170329 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA ST 38

3 UI12052609 11570369 NEHA KUMARI ST 36

4 UI12047976 11570306 ANKITA MEENA ST 32.75

5 UI12038534 11730077 ARYAN MEENA ST 32

6 UI12078148 11110488 MADHURI MEENA ST 30

7 UI12041405 11730087 MAHIMA MANOHAR ST 29.25

8 UI12035900 11570792 VANSHIKA MEENA ST 28

9 UI12027464 11570170 NISHITA MEENA ST 25.25

10 UI12054903 11720051 JUGAL CHANDRA  SISA ST 23.75

11 UI12059259 12170399 ABHISHEK MEENA ST 23

12 UI12030127 11730061 NISHA KUMARI MINA ST 22.75

ST CATEGORY
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1 UI12017609 11710038 ASMITA ROY GENERAL 62.5

2 UI12046196 11440270 SHUBHAM PRAKASH GENERAL 56.25

3 UI12077015 11520050 YASHIKA WADHWA GENERAL 47.5

4 UI12005274 11110019 ANIROODH CHOBEY GENERAL 46.5

5 UI12064039 11920041 NIDHI ARORA GENERAL 45.25

6 UI12043103 11570251 HARSH SHARMA GENERAL 44.5

7 UI12027663 11570173 SIDDHARTH JAIN GENERAL 44

8 UI12033145 11790310 SATYENDRA BAHADUR SINGH GENERAL 43.5

9 UI12020039 11620025 YASH SHARMA GENERAL 41.5

10 UI12064700 11110350 AUSTIN JAMES GENERAL 40.75

11 UI12016481 12300012 SANTIMIREDDYGARI GAYATHRI GENERAL 40

12 UI12067154 11480083 NEHA GENERAL 39

13 UI12006282 11510024 SHASHIKANT KUMAR GENERAL 38.25

14 UI12063794 11570461 LOKPAL SINGH GENERAL 36

15 UI12065802 12170413 ANIL SHARMA GENERAL 35.75

16 UI12017590 12360047 AYUSH MISHRA GENERAL 35.75

17 UI12050775 11240173 RABI SARAN PATTNAIK GENERAL 34.75

18 UI12035027 11570789 AAYUSHI GARG GENERAL 34.5

19 UI12041823 12170118 RACHIT GENERAL 33.5

20 UI12074094 11110447 GARIMA SINGH GENERAL 31.5

21 UI12041859 11570243 ANISHA SHARMA GENERAL 30

22 UI12016813 11440918 RAHUL RANJAN MISHRA GENERAL 29

23 UI12009842 12360230 HIMANSHU SINGH GENERAL 28.75

24 UI12014400 11710033 SAURABH AGRAHARI GENERAL 28

25 UI12021309 11730050 MAHEEP NANDESH VYAS GENERAL 26.5

26 UI12063658 12170409 GARIMA SHARMA GENERAL 26

27 UI12037695 11940157 MOHAMMAD ARIF KHAN GENERAL 25.75

28 UI12050629 12210030 MADHAV LAKHOTIA GENERAL 25.25

29 UI12045870 11140011 HARSHA SHARMA GENERAL 25

30 UI12022169 12000866 VISHWAJEET KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 25

31 UI12059704 11790143 SARVAGYA NARAYAN SHUKLA GENERAL 24.75

32 UI12041899 11570244 AYUSHI SHARMA GENERAL 24

33 UI12031196 11540278 MOHD HABEEB UDDIN GENERAL 24

34 UI12038193 11570807 JAYA DADHICH GENERAL 23.75

35 UI12073004 11020128 CHAITANYA RAWAT GENERAL 22.5

36 UI12074184 11110449 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 21.75

37 UI12046093 11110216 JAYESH DADHICH GENERAL 21.5

38 UI12048507 12170140 BHARATRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 20.75

39 UI12071877 11110427 MAHRISHI RATHORE GENERAL 20.75

40 UI12045379 11480152 RANJITA GENERAL 20.25

41 UI12021178 11570731 ADITI RAJAWAT GENERAL 20.25

EWS CATEGORY


